
Technical data

Connection size 1 (AG1)

Connection size 2 (AG2)

Connection type 1 (AT1)

Connection type 2 (AT2)

Length (L)

Width (B)

Height (H)

Wrench size 1 (SW1)

Suitable for

Type

Material

Material moulded seal

Max. operating pressure

M20 x 1

M30 x 1,5

External thread

External thread

30 mm

30 mm

44 mm

19 mm

Design fitting set 1 corner type & set 2 straight type (from year of

manufacture/catalog 2021)

Ventileinsatz

Nickel-plated brass

EPDM

10 bar
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Max. operating temperature

heating

90 °C

Commercial data

Packaging Unit

EAN code

Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

Customs tariff number

1

4033878009345

0.038 kg

EC010048

EC010048

EC010048

84819000
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