

# Valve insert

### Item number DAT1-CVS13B



#### Technical data

Connection size 1 (AG1)	M20 x 1
Connection size 2 (AG2)	M30 x 1,5
Connection type 1 (AT1)	External thread
Connection type 2 (AT2)	External thread
Length (L)	30 mm
Width (B)	30 mm
Height (H)	44 mm
Wrench size 1 (SW1)	19 mm
Suitable for	Design fitting set 1 corner type & set 2 straight type (from year of manufacture/catalog 2021)
Туре	Ventileinsatz
Material	Nickel-plated brass
Material moulded seal	EPDM
Max. operating pressure	10 bar



### Valve insert

, 0.11 , 0 11 10 0 11	
Item number DAT1-CVS13B	
Max. operating temperature heating	90 °C
Commercial data	
Packaging Unit	1
EAN code	4033878009345
Weight	0.038 kg
ETIM 7	EC010048
ETIM 8	EC010048
ETIM 9	EC010048
Customs tariff number	84819000
Note:	



# Valve insert

Item number DAT1-CVS13B